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Questions

In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:

In 1325 Ghias-ud-Din Tughlaq was succeeded by:

Tughlaqg Dynasty succeeded the Khalji dynasty and lasted from 1320 to:

Timurlung invaded India in

The Tughlag dynasty was founded in India in

Name the Sultan of Delhi who built the biggest network of canals in India?

Who was the last ruler of the Tughlaq dynasty of the Delhi Sultanate?

Giyas-ud-din Tughlaq built the tomb of:

Tughlag Dynasty ruled over the Sub-continent from 1320 to 1414.who was Gias-ud-din
Tughlaqg?

Who among the following Sultans of Delhi has been described by the historians as the
mixture of opposites?

Answers Choice
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. Babar
Feroz Shah
Humayoon
Mubarak

Feroz Shah Tughlag
Sikandar Lodhi
Muhammad Bin Tughlaq

1412
1413
1414
1415

1298
1278
1389
1326

1298
1278
1320
1326

litutmish

Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq
Feroz Shah Tughlaq
. Sikandar Lodhi

Feroz Shah Tughlag

. Ghiyas ud din Tughlaq Shah-II
Nasir ud din Mahmud

Nusrat Shah

Shah Wali-ullah

. Baba farid Ganj Shakar
. Bahauddin Zakariya
Shah Rukn-i-alam

. First Governor of this Dynasty

. First ruler of this Dynasty

. Last ruler of this Dynasty

He did not belong to this dynasty

. Balban

B. Alauddin Khalji

C
D

. Muhammad Tughlug
. Ibrahim lodi



