

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:	A. Babar B. Feroz Shah C. Humayoon D. Mubarak
2	In 1325 Ghias-ud-Din Tughlaq was succeeded by:	A. Feroz Shah Tughlaq B. Sikandar Lodhi C. Muhammad Bin Tughlaq
3	Tughlaq Dynasty succeeded the Khalji dynasty and lasted from 1320 to:	A. 1412 B. 1413 C. 1414 D. 1415
4	Timurlung invaded India in	A. 1298 B. 1278 C. 1389 D. 1326
5	The Tughlaq dynasty was founded in India in	A. 1298 B. 1278 C. 1320 D. 1326
6	Name the Sultan of Delhi who built the biggest network of canals in India?	A. Iltutmish B. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq C. Feroz Shah Tughlaq D. Sikandar Lodhi
7	Who was the last ruler of the Tughlaq dynasty of the Delhi Sultanate?	A. Feroz Shah Tughlaq B. Ghiyas ud din Tughlaq Shah-II C. Nasir ud din Mahmud D. Nusrat Shah
8	Giyas-ud-din Tughlaq built the tomb of:	A. Shah Wali-ullah B. Baba farid Ganj Shakar C. Bahauddin Zakariya D. Shah Rukn-i-alam
9	Tughlaq Dynasty ruled over the Sub-continent from 1320 to 1414.who was Gias-ud-din Tughlaq?	A. First Governor of this Dynasty B. First ruler of this Dynasty C. Last ruler of this Dynasty D. He did not belong to this dynasty
10	Who among the following Sultans of Delhi has been described by the historians as the mixture of opposites?	A. Balban B. Alauddin Khalji C. Muhammad Tughluq D. Ibrahim lodi